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Pickup Truck Racing Championship
RACE 18 - CLASSIFICATION
POS NO NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
1 12 Paul TOMPKINS Pickup Truck 14 20:30.841 80.92 1:16.792 3
2 21 Dean TOMPKINS Pickup Truck 14 20:31.500 0.659 0.659 80.88 1:16.829 3
3 72 Allen COOPER Pickup Truck 14 20:32.776 1.935 1.276 80.80 1:16.776 7
4 65 Mark WILLIS Pickup Truck 14 20:34.078 3.237 1.302 80.71 1:17.148 3
5 40 Reece JONES Pickup Truck 14 20:35.016 4.175 0.938 80.65 1:16.826 3
6 2 Jamie LIPTROTT Pickup Truck 14 20:35.594 4.753 0.578 80.61 1:17.043 6
7 93 Michael SMITH Pickup Truck 14 20:36.555 5.714 0.961 80.55 1:16.954 7
8 89 Chris BROCKHURST Pickup Truck 14 20:37.647 6.806 1.092 8048 1:16.880 9
9 71 Simon WARD Pickup Truck 14 20:39.331 8.490 1.684 80.37 1:17.234 3
10 84 Matt MOORE Pickup Truck 14 20:40.188 9.347 0.857 80.31 1:17.228 5
11 29 Tom HUTCHINS Pickup Truck 14 20:41.484  10.643 1.296 80.23 1:17.309 8
12 8 David O'REGAN Pickup Truck 14 20:42.896  12.055 1412 80.14 1:17.029 9
13 52 James GOLDSTRAW Pickup Truck 14 20:44.186  13.345 1.290 80.05 1:18.480 8
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 24 Ryan HADFIELD Pickup Truck 10 13:03.000 4Laps 4Llaps 90.81 1:17.226 9
DNF 68 Eric BOULTON Pickup Truck 10 13:03.195 4 Laps 0.195 90.79 1:16.753
DNF 83 Dale GENT Pickup Truck 4 6:13.363 10Laps 6Llaps 7596 1:17.662 2
DNF 30 Matt SIMPSON Pickup Truck 2 3:00.838 12Laps 2Llaps 78.04
FASTEST LAP
68 Eric BOULTON Pickup Truck 4 1:16.753 92.82 mph 149.38 kph
Race Distance: 14 Laps / 27.70 miles
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Donington Park National: 1.9790 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Date: 13/08/2023 Start: 16:13 Finish: 16:33
Clerk Of Course : Stewards : Timekeeper : Nick Palmer
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 16:34 Sunday, 13 August 2023
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